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                                 Smiley Invitational
                               Wausau East High School
                          Hosted by Wausau East High School
                                           
                                  September 16, 2023
                                           
            ========== Boys Varsity D2 & D3 Combined Team Score ==========
                                           

  1.    49  West Salem                          (17:04.0  85:20.0 0:38.2)
==================================================
  1      4  Carson Gronemus         10   16:36.9
  2      9  Brennon Anderson        11   17:07.7
  3     10  Carter Quackenbush      11   17:09.6
  4     11  Tom Stenberg            11   17:10.7
  5     15  Brennan Garbers         12   17:15.1
  6   ( 23) Drew Anderson           11   17:28.0
  7   ( 24) Andrew Lorenz           9    17:34.0

  2.    60  Kiel                                (17:04.0  85:19.6 0:57.7)
==================================================
  1      3  Ethan Vander Meer       12   16:29.7
  2      8  Pierce Arenz            12   16:47.8
  3     12  Aaron Stephany          10   17:12.0
  4     17  Sam Keuler              10   17:22.7
  5     20  Kaden Reiss             12   17:27.4
  6   ( 37) Hayden Cafferty         12   17:53.4
  7   ( 39) Owen Korb               12   17:57.1

  3.   149  Altoona                             (17:42.5  88:32.4 0:28.2)
==================================================
  1     22  Joey Ludy               12   17:27.6
  2     26  Levi Day                12   17:35.1
  3     28  Mason Hoepner           12   17:41.2
  4     35  Ethan Michels           10   17:52.7
  5     38  Jude Kane               11   17:55.8
  6   ( 68) Ryan Stanislawski       12   18:54.2
  7   ( 78) Jayce Sternitzky        12   19:09.8

  4.   152  Amherst                             (17:40.5  88:22.1 2:23.6)
==================================================
  1      2  Max Voss                12   16:15.7
  2     16  Cayden Wright           12   17:17.5
  3     25  Ayden Kazda             10   17:35.0
  4     53  Elijah Bohm             11   18:34.6
  5     56  Colton Vander Laan      10   18:39.3
  6   ( 70) Elliot Podeszwa         10   18:55.6
  7   ( 89) Taylan McCormick        9    19:29.2

  5.   164  Sheboygan Area Lutheran             (17:51.0  89:14.7 1:33.8)
==================================================
  1     13  Travis Tock             12   17:12.0
  2     14  James Duplechain        10   17:12.9
  3     30  Logan Grasse            12   17:51.0
  4     45  David Vanic             12   18:13.0
  5     62  Lukas Schulze           11   18:45.8
  6   ( 66) David Eatherton         12   18:51.6
  7   (108) Alexei Leganchuk        11   20:02.4

  6.   193  Pacelli                             (17:59.2  89:55.7 2:01.6)
==================================================
  1      5  Luke Eiden              10   16:40.8
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  2     29  Sam Carpenter           12   17:46.6
  3     44  Jaden Garski            9    18:07.5
  4     55  Lucas Haemmerle         11   18:38.4
  5     60  Nolan Wojchik           12   18:42.4
  6   ( 90) Daniel Constantinea     10   19:29.8
  7   (155) Nathaniel Haemmerle     10   23:06.7

  7.   242  Little Chute                        (18:20.7  91:43.2 1:45.5)
==================================================
  1     18  Ben Toeppler            9    17:24.0
  2     34  Hayden Carroll          11   17:51.9
  3     49  Dominic Fletcher        11   18:28.0
  4     64  Ryan Trzebiatowsk       10   18:49.8
  5     77  Braden Stein            9    19:09.5
  6   ( 94) Collin Fonder           10   19:33.4
  7   (102) Brett Paltzer           11   19:55.3

  8.   275  Rib Lake/Prentice                   (18:34.1  92:50.3 1:29.3)
==================================================
  1     27  Kaleb Scott             10   17:38.4
  2     52  Jack Regier             11   18:34.1
  3     54  Henry Regier            9    18:37.2
  4     67  Elijah Scott            11   18:52.9
  5     75  Heston Hueckman         10   19:07.7
  6   ( 82) Hagan Isaacson          9    19:22.2
  7   (116) Jeremy Wiitala          9    20:18.2

  9.   283  Waupaca                             (18:37.3  93:06.3 1:09.3)
==================================================
  1     31  Ian Sherman             12   17:51.2
  2     51  Owen Lencki             11   18:33.0
  3     58  Gus Olson               10   18:41.8
  4     71  Kadin Becker            10   18:59.8
  5     72  A.j. Nimmer             11   19:00.5
  6   (145) David Trzebiatowsk      11   21:51.7
  7   (147) Mark Reinke             12   21:56.6

 10.   289  Iola-Scandinavia                    (18:16.3  91:21.3 4:05.9)
==================================================
  1      1  Charlie Vater           12   15:26.1
  2     32  Ben Beck                10   17:51.3
  3     73  Jack Beck               9    19:01.0
  4     91  Henry Vater             9    19:30.9
  5     92  Evan Linjer             9    19:32.0

 11.   302  Albany                              (18:40.9  93:24.2 2:20.3)
==================================================
  1     19  Brayden Bakken          12   17:24.4
  2     48  Kaleb Broughton         10   18:19.5
  3     59  Drew Sertle             12   18:42.2
  4     79  Beckett Wachholz        10   19:13.4
  5     97  River Cockroft          9    19:44.7
  6   (115) Bryce Hughes            12   20:15.3
  7   (133) Gavin Hartwig           10   21:11.2

 12.   307  Tomahawk                            (18:44.0  93:39.6 1:19.5)
==================================================
  1     43  Samuel Zastrow          11   18:06.6
  2     50  Presley Gutbrod         12   18:28.2
  3     61  Domonic Boos            11   18:43.7
  4     69  Owen Dickrell           12   18:55.0
  5     84  Jerome Morrison III     12   19:26.1
  6   (121) Jeremiah Johnson        10   20:44.1
  7   (125) Andrew Voermans II      9    20:51.0
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 13.   350  Two Rivers                          (18:55.6  94:37.7 4:08.0)
==================================================
  1      7  Eli Gallagher           11   16:45.8
  2     36  Carson Kadow            11   17:52.9
  3     76  Bergen Schmid           11   19:08.6
  4    104  Dean Anderson           12   19:56.6
  5    127  Dominick Springstube    10   20:53.8
  6   (150) Gavin Kummer            11   22:13.8

 14.   372  Marathon                            (19:04.5  95:22.3 1:42.1)
==================================================
  1     33  Jacob Smith             12   17:51.7
  2     80  Derek Vesely            12   19:14.1
  3     81  Logan Peters            9    19:18.2
  4     83  Gavin Matthiae          10   19:24.5
  5     95  John Kahon              10   19:33.8
  6   (109) Matthew Kindlarski      9    20:04.3
  7   (123) Brandon Gitzlaff        12   20:49.4

 15.   416  Colby/Abbotsford                    (19:22.6  96:52.6 3:07.3)
==================================================
  1     21  Max Adams               12   17:27.5
  2     63  Jack Schindler          12   18:48.2
  3    106  Gavin Reis              10   20:00.4
  4    107  Joseph Streveler        12   20:01.7
  5    119  Matthew Sprotte         10   20:34.8
  6   (128) Braylon Schoelzel       11   20:57.1
  7   (136) Jacob Raatz             9    21:14.5

 16.   450  Athens                              (19:58.0  99:49.6 5:41.0)
==================================================
  1     40  Nicholas Pittman        11   18:02.7
  2     41  Andrew Schaer           10   18:04.8
  3     96  Drew Haines             12   19:43.3
  4    114  Eli Paul                10   20:15.1
  5    159  Garrett Knott           12   23:43.7

 17.   458  Delavan-Darien                      (19:36.0  97:59.8 0:21.3)
==================================================
  1     85  Zack Schroeder          9    19:27.0
  2     87  Kevin Vaughn            10   19:28.6
  3     88  Josh Freitag            10   19:28.7
  4     98  Amando Gonzalez         11   19:47.2
  5    100  Evan Doerksen           9    19:48.3
  6   (111) Amran Avila Montoy      9    20:09.0
  7   (139) Brady Taylor            9    21:19.6

 18.   491  Three Lakes                         (21:08.1  105:40.311:01.6)
==================================================
  1      6  Nolan Waltz             9    16:44.8
  2     47  Ethan Potrykus          10   18:14.5
  3    134  Jesse Kleinhans         12   21:12.6
  4    142  Connor Hanneman         12   21:42.0
  5    162  Wyatt Gebele            9    27:46.4

 19.   502  Peshtigo                            (19:54.8  99:33.6 2:37.5)
==================================================
  1     46  Dominik Baxter          10   18:13.4
  2    101  Reese Yunke             12   19:49.0
  3    113  Liam Smith              10   20:12.8
  4    118  Eli Berndt              10   20:27.5
  5    124  Eli Steele              9    20:50.9
  6   (132) Andrew Halfmann         9    21:10.4
  7   (137) Madison Vorpahl         10   21:15.4
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 20.   550  Rosholt                             (20:27.5  102:17.5 4:07.3)
==================================================
  1     42  Dan Simonis             12   18:06.0
  2     99  Hugh Seki               12   19:47.6
  3    117  Henry Burns             12   20:24.1
  4    143  Nick Trzebiatowsk       12   21:46.5
  5    149  Seth Delikowski         12   22:13.3

 21.   568  Wittenberg-Birnamwood               (20:22.6  101:52.7 1:51.4)
==================================================
  1     86  Jonas Bushman           10   19:28.1
  2    105  Joey Seegmiller         12   20:00.2
  3    110  Taras Guk               11   20:04.8
  4    129  Carson Meronk           9    21:00.1
  5    138  Milo Salveson           9    21:19.5
  6   (140) Hayden Miller           11   21:38.6
  7   (146) Marty Nowinsky          9    21:53.0

 22.   570  Northland Pines                     (20:29.8  102:28.9 2:52.4)
==================================================
  1     74  Ethan Miller            9    19:06.6
  2     93  Nicholas Fluegel        12   19:33.0
  3    120  Jonathon Miller         11   20:37.4
  4    135  Kaemyn Heritage         11   21:12.9
  5    148  Matt Milanowski         11   21:59.0
  6   (152) Noah Huber              12   22:17.8
  7   (161) Otto Bramstadt          9    25:47.6

 23.   627  Eau Claire Regis                    (21:23.2  106:56.0 4:32.5)
==================================================
  1     65  Dominic Santine         10   18:49.8
  2    122  Holden Caporusso        11   20:46.5
  3    131  Benjamin Hoeft          9    21:09.3
  4    153  Andrew Hoeft            9    22:48.1
  5    156  Vincent Slaby           11   23:22.3
  6   (160) Abram Gillett           9    24:59.1

 24.   628  Edgar                               (21:33.3  107:46.1 4:56.2)
==================================================
  1     57  Cade Koch               10   18:41.3
  2    112  Dillan Sondelski        10   20:09.1
  3    144  Isaac Halama            11   21:50.6
  4    157  Isaac Reemtsma          10   23:27.6
  5    158  Eli Slack               11   23:37.5

 25.   651  Auburndale                          (21:10.9  105:54.1 2:18.9)
==================================================
  1    103  Sawyer Cherney          12   19:55.6
  2    126  James Binder            11   20:53.8
  3    130  Jaxon Grube             9    21:09.1
  4    141  Gannon Sweeney          10   21:41.1
  5    151  Ethan Spindler          9    22:14.5
  6   (154) Brody Braunsky          10   22:54.3

Smiley Invitational
Wausau East High School

Hosted by Wausau East High School
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September 16, 2023

========== Boys Varsity D2 & D3 Combined ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
1 1 Charlie Vater 12 Iola-Scandinavia 15:26.1 4:59
2 2 Max Voss 12 Amherst 16:15.7 5:15
3 3 Ethan Vander Meer 12 Kiel 16:29.7 5:19
4 4 Carson Gronemus 10 West Salem 16:36.9 5:21
5 5 Luke Eiden 10 Pacelli 16:40.8 5:23
6 6 Nolan Waltz 9 Three Lakes 16:44.8 5:24
7 7 Eli Gallagher 11 Two Rivers 16:45.8 5:24
8 8 Pierce Arenz 12 Kiel 16:47.8 5:25
9 9 Brennon Anderson 11 West Salem 17:07.7 5:31

10 10 Carter Quackenbush 11 West Salem 17:09.6 5:32
11 11 Tom Stenberg 11 West Salem 17:10.7 5:32
12 12 Aaron Stephany 10 Kiel 17:12.0 5:33
13 13 Travis Tock 12 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 17:12.0 5:33
14 14 James Duplechain 10 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 17:12.9 5:33
15 15 Brennan Garbers 12 West Salem 17:15.1 5:34
16 16 Cayden Wright 12 Amherst 17:17.5 5:34
17 17 Sam Keuler 10 Kiel 17:22.7 5:36
18 18 Ben Toeppler 9 Little Chute 17:24.0 5:36
19 19 Brayden Bakken 12 Albany 17:24.4 5:37
20 20 Kaden Reiss 12 Kiel 17:27.4 5:38
21 21 Max Adams 12 Colby/Abbotsford 17:27.5 5:38
22 22 Joey Ludy 12 Altoona 17:27.6 5:38
23 23 Drew Anderson 11 West Salem 17:28.0 5:38
24 24 Andrew Lorenz 9 West Salem 17:34.0 5:40
25 25 Ayden Kazda 10 Amherst 17:35.0 5:40
26 26 Levi Day 12 Altoona 17:35.1 5:40
27 27 Kaleb Scott 10 Rib Lake/Prentice 17:38.4 5:41
28 28 Mason Hoepner 12 Altoona 17:41.2 5:42
29 29 Sam Carpenter 12 Pacelli 17:46.6 5:44
30 30 Logan Grasse 12 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 17:51.0 5:45
31 31 Ian Sherman 12 Waupaca 17:51.2 5:45
32 32 Ben Beck 10 Iola-Scandinavia 17:51.3 5:45
33 33 Jacob Smith 12 Marathon 17:51.7 5:45
34 34 Hayden Carroll 11 Little Chute 17:51.9 5:45
35 35 Ethan Michels 10 Altoona 17:52.7 5:46
36 36 Carson Kadow 11 Two Rivers 17:52.9 5:46
37 37 Hayden Cafferty 12 Kiel 17:53.4 5:46
38 38 Jude Kane 11 Altoona 17:55.8 5:47
39 39 Owen Korb 12 Kiel 17:57.1 5:47
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40 40 Nicholas Pittman 11 Athens 18:02.7 5:49
41 41 Andrew Schaer 10 Athens 18:04.8 5:50
42 42 Dan Simonis 12 Rosholt 18:06.0 5:50
43 43 Samuel Zastrow 11 Tomahawk 18:06.6 5:50
44 44 Jaden Garski 9 Pacelli 18:07.5 5:51
45 45 David Vanic 12 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 18:13.0 5:52
46 46 Dominik Baxter 10 Peshtigo 18:13.4 5:52
47 47 Ethan Potrykus 10 Three Lakes 18:14.5 5:53
48 48 Kaleb Broughton 10 Albany 18:19.5 5:54
49 49 Dominic Fletcher 11 Little Chute 18:28.0 5:57
50 50 Presley Gutbrod 12 Tomahawk 18:28.2 5:57
51 51 Owen Lencki 11 Waupaca 18:33.0 5:59
52 52 Jack Regier 11 Rib Lake/Prentice 18:34.1 5:59
53 53 Elijah Bohm 11 Amherst 18:34.6 5:59
54 54 Henry Regier 9 Rib Lake/Prentice 18:37.2 6:00
55 55 Lucas Haemmerle 11 Pacelli 18:38.4 6:00

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •

Smiley Invitational
Wausau East High School

Hosted by Wausau East High School

September 16, 2023

========== Boys Varsity D2 & D3 Combined ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
56 56 Colton Vander Laan 10 Amherst 18:39.3 6:01
57 57 Cade Koch 10 Edgar 18:41.3 6:01
58 58 Gus Olson 10 Waupaca 18:41.8 6:02
59 59 Drew Sertle 12 Albany 18:42.2 6:02
60 60 Nolan Wojchik 12 Pacelli 18:42.4 6:02
61 61 Domonic Boos 11 Tomahawk 18:43.7 6:02
62 62 Lukas Schulze 11 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 18:45.8 6:03
63 63 Jack Schindler 12 Colby/Abbotsford 18:48.2 6:04
64 64 Ryan Trzebiatowsk 10 Little Chute 18:49.8 6:04
65 65 Dominic Santine 10 Eau Claire Regis 18:49.8 6:04
66 66 David Eatherton 12 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 18:51.6 6:05
67 67 Elijah Scott 11 Rib Lake/Prentice 18:52.9 6:05
68 68 Ryan Stanislawski 12 Altoona 18:54.2 6:06
69 69 Owen Dickrell 12 Tomahawk 18:55.0 6:06
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70 70 Elliot Podeszwa 10 Amherst 18:55.6 6:06
71 71 Kadin Becker 10 Waupaca 18:59.8 6:07
72 72 A.J. Nimmer 11 Waupaca 19:00.5 6:08
73 73 Jack Beck 9 Iola-Scandinavia 19:01.0 6:08
74 74 Ethan Miller 9 Northland Pines 19:06.6 6:10
75 75 Heston Hueckman 10 Rib Lake/Prentice 19:07.7 6:10
76 76 Bergen Schmid 11 Two Rivers 19:08.6 6:10
77 77 Braden Stein 9 Little Chute 19:09.5 6:10
78 78 Jayce Sternitzky 12 Altoona 19:09.8 6:11
79 79 Beckett Wachholz 10 Albany 19:13.4 6:12
80 80 Derek Vesely 12 Marathon 19:14.1 6:12
81 81 Logan Peters 9 Marathon 19:18.2 6:13
82 82 Hagan Isaacson 9 Rib Lake/Prentice 19:22.2 6:15
83 83 Gavin Matthiae 10 Marathon 19:24.5 6:15
84 84 Jerome Morrison III 12 Tomahawk 19:26.1 6:16
85 85 Zack Schroeder 9 Delavan-Darien 19:27.0 6:16
86 86 Jonas Bushman 10 Wittenberg-Birnamwood 19:28.1 6:16
87 87 Kevin Vaughn 10 Delavan-Darien 19:28.6 6:17
88 88 Josh Freitag 10 Delavan-Darien 19:28.7 6:17
89 89 Taylan McCormick 9 Amherst 19:29.2 6:17
90 90 Daniel Constantinea 10 Pacelli 19:29.8 6:17
91 91 Henry Vater 9 Iola-Scandinavia 19:30.9 6:17
92 92 Evan Linjer 9 Iola-Scandinavia 19:32.0 6:18
93 93 Nicholas Fluegel 12 Northland Pines 19:33.0 6:18
94 94 Collin Fonder 10 Little Chute 19:33.4 6:18
95 95 John Kahon 10 Marathon 19:33.8 6:18
96 96 Drew Haines 12 Athens 19:43.3 6:21
97 97 River Cockroft 9 Albany 19:44.7 6:22
98 98 Amando Gonzalez 11 Delavan-Darien 19:47.2 6:23
99 99 Hugh Seki 12 Rosholt 19:47.6 6:23

100 100 Evan Doerksen 9 Delavan-Darien 19:48.3 6:23
101 101 Reese Yunke 12 Peshtigo 19:49.0 6:23
102 102 Brett Paltzer 11 Little Chute 19:55.3 6:25
103 103 Sawyer Cherney 12 Auburndale 19:55.6 6:25
104 104 Dean Anderson 12 Two Rivers 19:56.6 6:26
105 105 Joey Seegmiller 12 Wittenberg-Birnamwood 20:00.2 6:27
106 106 Gavin Reis 10 Colby/Abbotsford 20:00.4 6:27
107 107 Joseph Streveler 12 Colby/Abbotsford 20:01.7 6:27
108 108 Alexei Leganchuk 11 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 20:02.4 6:27
109 109 Matthew Kindlarski 9 Marathon 20:04.3 6:28
110 110 Taras Guk 11 Wittenberg-Birnamwood 20:04.8 6:28

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •
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Smiley Invitational
Wausau East High School

Hosted by Wausau East High School

September 16, 2023

========== Boys Varsity D2 & D3 Combined ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
111 Ryan Warzynski 12 Amherst 20:08.7 6:30
112 111 Amran Avila Montoy 9 Delavan-Darien 20:09.0 6:30
113 112 Dillan Sondelski 10 Edgar 20:09.1 6:30
114 113 Liam Smith 10 Peshtigo 20:12.8 6:31
115 114 Eli Paul 10 Athens 20:15.1 6:32
116 115 Bryce Hughes 12 Albany 20:15.3 6:32
117 Solomon Simao 11 Altoona 20:17.9 6:32
118 116 Jeremy Wiitala 9 Rib Lake/Prentice 20:18.2 6:33
119 Eliah Harding 10 Rib Lake/Prentice 20:22.2 6:34
120 117 Henry Burns 12 Rosholt 20:24.1 6:34
121 Oliver Leibham 9 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 20:24.2 6:35
122 118 Eli Berndt 10 Peshtigo 20:27.5 6:36
123 Isaac Howlett 11 Spencer 20:30.1 6:36
124 119 Matthew Sprotte 10 Colby/Abbotsford 20:34.8 6:38
125 120 Jonathon Miller 11 Northland Pines 20:37.4 6:39
126 121 Jeremiah Johnson 10 Tomahawk 20:44.1 6:41
127 122 Holden Caporusso 11 Eau Claire Regis 20:46.5 6:42
128 123 Brandon Gitzlaff 12 Marathon 20:49.4 6:43
129 124 Eli Steele 9 Peshtigo 20:50.9 6:43
130 125 Andrew Voermans II 9 Tomahawk 20:51.0 6:43
131 126 James Binder 11 Auburndale 20:53.8 6:44
132 127 Dominick Springstube 10 Two Rivers 20:53.8 6:44
133 128 Braylon Schoelzel 11 Colby/Abbotsford 20:57.1 6:45
134 Joseph Alameda 12 Nekoosa 20:58.4 6:46
135 129 Carson Meronk 9 Wittenberg-Birnamwood 21:00.1 6:46
136 130 Jaxon Grube 9 Auburndale 21:09.1 6:49
137 131 Benjamin Hoeft 9 Eau Claire Regis 21:09.3 6:49
138 132 Andrew Halfmann 9 Peshtigo 21:10.4 6:49
139 133 Gavin Hartwig 10 Albany 21:11.2 6:50
140 134 Jesse Kleinhans 12 Three Lakes 21:12.6 6:50
141 135 Kaemyn Heritage 11 Northland Pines 21:12.9 6:50
142 136 Jacob Raatz 9 Colby/Abbotsford 21:14.5 6:51
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143 137 Madison Vorpahl 10 Peshtigo 21:15.4 6:51
144 Owen Michael 12 Nekoosa 21:16.8 6:51
145 138 Milo Salveson 9 Wittenberg-Birnamwood 21:19.5 6:52
146 139 Brady Taylor 9 Delavan-Darien 21:19.6 6:52
147 Karsten Barten 12 Nekoosa 21:28.7 6:55
148 Caine Maldonis 12 Colby/Abbotsford 21:34.7 6:57
149 140 Hayden Miller 11 Wittenberg-Birnamwood 21:38.6 6:58
150 Bruce Peetz 10 Tomahawk 21:40.4 6:59
151 141 Gannon Sweeney 10 Auburndale 21:41.1 6:59
152 142 Connor Hanneman 12 Three Lakes 21:42.0 7:00
153 143 Nick Trzebiatowsk 12 Rosholt 21:46.5 7:01
154 144 Isaac Halama 11 Edgar 21:50.6 7:02
155 145 David Trzebiatowsk 11 Waupaca 21:51.7 7:03
156 Breckin Miller 10 Spencer 21:51.8 7:03
157 146 Marty Nowinsky 9 Wittenberg-Birnamwood 21:53.0 7:03
158 147 Mark Reinke 12 Waupaca 21:56.6 7:04
159 148 Matt Milanowski 11 Northland Pines 21:59.0 7:05
160 149 Seth Delikowski 12 Rosholt 22:13.3 7:10
161 150 Gavin Kummer 11 Two Rivers 22:13.8 7:10
162 151 Ethan Spindler 9 Auburndale 22:14.5 7:10
163 152 Noah Huber 12 Northland Pines 22:17.8 7:11
164 Fletcher Post 10 Spencer 22:26.2 7:14
165 153 Andrew Hoeft 9 Eau Claire Regis 22:48.1 7:21

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •

Smiley Invitational
Wausau East High School

Hosted by Wausau East High School

September 16, 2023

========== Boys Varsity D2 & D3 Combined ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
166 154 Brody Braunsky 10 Auburndale 22:54.3 7:23
167 John Saari 10 Waupaca 22:57.2 7:24
168 155 Nathaniel Haemmerle 10 Pacelli 23:06.7 7:27
169 156 Vincent Slaby 11 Eau Claire Regis 23:22.3 7:32
170 157 Isaac Reemtsma 10 Edgar 23:27.6 7:34
171 158 Eli Slack 11 Edgar 23:37.5 7:37
172 159 Garrett Knott 12 Athens 23:43.7 7:39
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173 160 Abram Gillett 9 Eau Claire Regis 24:59.1 8:03
174 161 Otto Bramstadt 9 Northland Pines 25:47.6 8:19
175 Viktor Kloth 10 Faith Christian Academy HS 25:51.1 8:20
176 Henry Glamm 10 Spencer 26:00.5 8:23
177 162 Wyatt Gebele 9 Three Lakes 27:46.4 8:57

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •


